Chalmit Lighting, PO BOX 5575, Glasgow G52 9AP
Tel: +44 (0) 141 882 5555  Fax: +44 (0) 141 883 3704
Email: info@chalmit.com
Standard Specification
Ingress Protection:
Enclosure:
Entries:

safety.
ATEX Category 3 (Zone 2) hazardous area versions are
available which are commonly used on FPSO’s and
FSO’s.  (Refer to Chalmit hazardous area catalogue)
2
INDUSTRIALINDUSTRIAL
800 SERIES800 SERIES
STAINLESS STEEL FLOODLIGHT
Electrical Products
®
Product design and specification are subject to change without notice.
Please check website for latest specification
Rev 02 - Sept 2006
Std. Cat No. Wattage Lamp type Lampholder Weight
844I/070/MS 70W HPS/Metal Halide E27 12kg
854I/100/HS 100W HPS E40 18kg
854I/150/MS 150W HPS/Metal Halide E40 18kg
854I/250/MS 250W HPS/Metal Halide E40 19kg
854I/400/MS* 400 HPS/Metal Halide E40 17kg
864I/400/MS 400 HPS/Metal Halide E40 21kg
854I/500/TH 500 Single ended T/Halogen E40 16.5kg
864I/600/HS* 600 HPS E40 21kg
The following models are for 120V, 50Hz unless stated
864I/150/MS/120** 150W HPS/Metal Halide E40 18kg
864I/250/MS/120** 250w HPS/Metal Halide E40 19kg
864I/400/MS/120*** 400W HPS/Metal Halide E40 17kg
/60 60Hz supply
/M25 2 x M25 cable entries
/AL Auxillary tungsten halogen lamp
/N Narrow beam reflector